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Faculty Feedback
2017-18
Sr, | Curriculum, Teaching, Strongly Agree Disagree | Strongly
No. | Learning and Evaluation Agree Disagree
1 | Course content is followed by 0% 9.5% 81.0% 9.5%
corresponding reference
materials
2 | Syllabus is need based 0% 4.8% 95.2%
3 | Course content is followed by 4.8% 4.8% 76.2% 14.3%
corresponding reference materials
4 | The Course/ syllabus has good 14.3% 14.3% 66.7% 4.8%
balance between theory and
application?
5 | Does the Syllabus help to Provide 14.3% 61.9% 14.3% 9.5%
employment?
6 | Whether the Syllabus was helpful 9.5% 28.6% 61.9%

for developing soft Skill?

7 | Does the Syllabus address to 0% 38.1% 61.9% 0%
Cross Cutting issues such as
environment, gender and human
rights?

Year: 2017-18

Teachers common suggestion is curriculum must be upgraded according to the need of the
global market of all the respective courses run in college to generate more job opportunities
for the students.



